College of

Engineering

TUITION FEE AND OTHER SCHOOL FEES FOR INCOMING FRESHMEN
FIRST SEMESTER SCHOOL YEAR 2026-2027
FILIPINO STUDENT

ESTIMATE

PROGRAM

ENGINEERING
BS in Civil Engineering
BS in Civil Engineering with Bridging Program
BS in Computer Engineering
BS in Computer Engineering with Bridging Program
BS in Electronics Engineering
BS in Electronics Engineering with Bridging Program
BS in Mechanical Engineering
BS in Mechanical Engineering with Bridging Program
BS in Electrical Engineering
BS in Electrical Engineering with Bridging Program
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
BS in Computer Science
BS in Information Technology

NO. OF
UNITS

19
23
18
22
19
23
20
24
20
24

20
20

FULL PAYMENT

UPON

ENROLLMENTT

Php

52,118.00
60,759.00
54,466.00
63,107.00
57,207.00
65,848.00
56,112.00
64,753.00
57,533.00
66,175.00

54,973.00
54,973.00

DOWNPAYMENT

Php

INSTALLMENT SCHEME

8,500.00  Php 11,103.25 | Php

8,500.00
8,500.00
8,500.00
8,500.00
8,500.00
8,500.00
8,500.00
8,500.00
8,500.00

8,500.00
8,500.00

v.—

MONTHLY
INSTALLMENT

13,263.50
11,690.25
13,850.50
12,375.50
14,535.75
12,101.75
14,262.00
12,457.00
14,617.50

11,817.00
11,817.00

Installment balance after downpayment is payable in four (4) equal monthly installments (2nd, 3rd, 4th, and 5th months)

Charges on Cancellation of Registration:

® Before classes: Processing fee of Php300.00 plus Php5,000.00

® 1st week of classes: Processing fees of Php300.00 plus 25% of total school fees
o 2nd week of classes: Processing fee of Php300.00 plus 50% of total school fees
o 3rd week of classes and so on: Processing fee of Php300.00 plus 100% of total school fees

Charges on Late Payment of Installment Due
® Php48.00 per late installment due (cumulative)
o After the last installment due, 5% of the balance

TOTAL

52,913.00
61,554.00
55,261.00
63,902.00
58,002.00
66,643.00
56,907.00
65,548.00
58,328.00
66,970.00

55,768.00
55,768.00



