



**TUITION FEE AND OTHER SCHOOL FEES FOR INCOMING FRESHMEN
FIRST SEMESTER SCHOOL YEAR 2026-2027
FILIPINO STUDENT**

E S T I M A T E

PROGRAM	NO. OF UNITS	FULL PAYMENT UPON ENROLLMENT	INSTALLMENT SCHEME		
			DOWNPAYMENT	MONTHLY INSTALLMENT	TOTAL
ENGINEERING					
BS in Civil Engineering	19	Php 52,118.00	Php 8,500.00	Php 11,103.25	Php 52,913.00
BS in Civil Engineering with Bridging Program	23	60,759.00	8,500.00	13,263.50	61,554.00
BS in Computer Engineering	18	54,466.00	8,500.00	11,690.25	55,261.00
BS in Computer Engineering with Bridging Program	22	63,107.00	8,500.00	13,850.50	63,902.00
BS in Electronics Engineering	19	57,207.00	8,500.00	12,375.50	58,002.00
BS in Electronics Engineering with Bridging Program	23	65,848.00	8,500.00	14,535.75	66,643.00
BS in Mechanical Engineering	20	56,112.00	8,500.00	12,101.75	56,907.00
BS in Mechanical Engineering with Bridging Program	24	64,753.00	8,500.00	14,262.00	65,548.00
BS in Electrical Engineering	20	57,533.00	8,500.00	12,457.00	58,328.00
BS in Electrical Engineering with Bridging Program	24	66,175.00	8,500.00	14,617.50	66,970.00
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY					
BS in Computer Science	20	54,973.00	8,500.00	11,817.00	55,768.00
BS in Information Technology	20	54,973.00	8,500.00	11,817.00	55,768.00

Installment balance after downpayment is payable in four (4) equal monthly installments (2nd, 3rd, 4th, and 5th months)

Charges on Cancellation of Registration:

- Before classes: Processing fee of Php300.00 plus Php5,000.00
- 1st week of classes: Processing fees of Php300.00 plus 25% of total school fees
- 2nd week of classes: Processing fee of Php300.00 plus 50% of total school fees
- 3rd week of classes and so on: Processing fee of Php300.00 plus 100% of total school fees

Charges on Late Payment of Installment Due

- Php48.00 per late installment due (cumulative)
- After the last installment due, 5% of the balance